	  5th Six Weeks 2024-2025     	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	2/17
	2/18
	2/19
	2/20
	2/21

	STAFF DEVELOPMENT

Student Holiday

	Review SCR and ECR from Benchmark (whole group and small group for those that struggled)
	
Short Constructed Response
	Handwriting Day 
	
Warm Up DG (Edit and Revise)

	2/24
	2/25
	2/26
	2/27
	2/28

	
Would You Rather Task Card Writing
	Extended Constructive Response Introduction and Brainstorming
	Extended Constructive Response Body and Conclusion

	Extended Constructive Response Edit and Revise
	
Extended Constructive Response Due

	3/3
	3/4   
	3/5
	3/6
	3/7

	 
Capitalization 
	
Combining Sentences DG
	
Interjections and Conjunctions
	Handwriting Day
	
Warm Up DG (Edit and Revise)

	3/10
	3/11
	3/12
	3/13
	3/14
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	3/17
	3/18
	3/19
	3/20
	3/21

	
Edit and Revise DG
	
Punctuating Direct Quotations
	

Edit and Revise MG
	Handwriting Day
	Pop Goes the Verb DG

	3/24
	3/25
	3/26
	3/27
	3/28

	Edit and Revise DG
	
Prepositional Phrases
	

CBA
	Handwriting Day
	
Warm Up DG (Edit and Revise)

	3/31
	4/1
	4/2
	4/3
	4/4

	Surprise Me Writing! DG
	
Fragments and Run-ons
	
Subject/Verb Agreement
	Handwriting Day
	
Simple and Compound Sentences
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